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RC-Weanling

Gaited Pleasure

RC - Two-Year-Old Stallions

Amateur Park Pleasure

Youth 11 & Under

RC-Yearling

Amateur Country Pleasure Two & Three-Year-Old
RC - Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings

RC - Show Pleasure

Youth 11 & Under Country Pleasure

RC- Model

Amateur Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur Two-Year-Old Stallions
Amateur Two-Year-Old Trail Pleasure
Youth All Day Pleasure
RC-Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur Racking Specialty

RC - Four-Year-Old Stallions

Novice Pleasure Stake (no blue at celebration, if you can show novice at
celebration you can show in this class Novice Horse and Rider)

Amateur Novice Stake
(No Blue in 2020 for Rider, SHOW HIO, Walking Classes)

PASSING THE BUCKET TO RAISE MONEY FOR THOMAS SEYMOUR

21
22
23
24

Youth 12-17
Amateur Park Performance

Amateur Adult Pony
Youth 11 & Under Trail Pleasure

REGULAR CLASSES $60

RIDERS’ CUP $70

STAKE CLASSES $70

OPEN SPECIALTY STAKE HORSE STAKE $125

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
38
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Youth Show Pleasure

Amateur All Day Pleasure 5 & Under

Racking Country Pleasure

Amateur Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur Four-Year-Old Stallions

Auxiliary Members Only
Amateur Country Pleasure
Youth 17 & Under Ponies
RC-Three-Year-Old Stallions

Amateur Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings

Amateur Owned & Trained

RC - Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings

Amateur Trail Pleasure

Amateur ThreeYear-Old Stallions

Amateur Lite-Shod

Amateur Five-Year-Old Stallions
Amateur Country Pleasure Five & Under
Youth 17 & Under Park Performance

RC- Mares & Geldings

Amateur Five-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Amateur Mares & Geldings Stake
Amateur Stallions Specialty Stake

Grooms, Farriers Class
(check FB for update on jackpot)

RC- Open Specialty Grand Championship
ALL CLASSES ARE SPECIALTY*

$100/65/55/45/35

ooooooooooooooo

$100/65/55/45/35/R/R/R
$100/65/55/45/35/R/R/R
$250/200/150/100/100/R/R/R

WE WILL BE TAKING
DONATIONS FOR

THOMAS SEYMOUR
who was badly hurt at
the trainers’ show to help
with medical, dental work
needed and daily care
since he will be out of
work for several months.

Makes checks payable to
Thomas Seymour.

You can drop off in the entry
office or stick in bucket being
passed around between
class 20 and class 21.

Stalls $20 (day) / Campers ($40)

Please call ahead of show date
to reserve 931-619-2520.

You must check in with show
office otherwise to get a tag.
Untagged rv, campers,
vehicles, will be towed at
owner’s expense.

VENDOR SPACES AVAILABLE
FOR FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
NIGHT $80

SHOW HIO FEE'S ARE NOT INCLUDED AND MUST BE ADDED

Classes with less than 5 horses will start with 2" place payback

FOR INFORMATION AND SPONSORSHIPS CALL JULIE 931-619-2520
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